
ROUTE G801 GRYPHON SCHOOL
South West Coaches Ltd
AM TIMETABLE

Time Pickup Location
07:48 Half Way House Chilthorne Domer
07:53 143-145 Mudford Road
07:58 Yeovil Hospital
08:00 Goldcroft, Milford Road Junction
08:02 Milford Rd, Chelston Avenue Junction
08:03 Milford Rd, St Michael's Ave Junction
08:06 Bucklers Mead School
08:08 Runnymede Road, Shops
08:09 Runnymede Road, Lyde Rd Junction
08:12 Lyde Rd, St John's Road Junction
08:13 Lyde Rd, Coral Betting Shop
08:17 Pen Mill Hotel, (Bus Stop on A30)
08:35 The Gryphon School

PM TIMETABLE
Time Pickup Location
15:10 Arrive The Gryphon School
15:20 Pen Mill Hotel (Bus Stop on A30)
15:23 Lyde Rd, Coral Betting Shop
15:24 Lyde Rd, St John's Road Junction
15:25 Runnymede Road, Lyde Rd Junction
15:26 Runnymede Road, Shops
15:30 Bucklers Mead School
15:32 Milford Rd, St Michael's Ave Junction
15:35 Milford Rd, Chelston Avenue Junction
15:36 Goldcroft, Milford Road Junction
15:41 Yeovil Hospital
15:42 143-145 Mudford Road
15:48 Half Way House Chilthorne Domer


	Sheet1

